Appendix No. 1 to the Regulations of the competition for the mascot of the European Games 2023 organized by the European Games 2023 Ltd.

## Application form for "Contest for the mascot of the European Games 2023"

Data of the Contest Participant:
NAME:
SURNAME:
SCHOOL:
YEAR OF BIRTH:
MASCOT NAME:
2. Data of parent/legal guardian of the Contest Participant:
NAME:
_
SURNAME:
HOME ADDRESS:
COMMUNICATION ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER:
E-MAIL:
<ol> <li>I declare that I know and accept the provisions of the Regulations of the "Competition for the mascot of the European Games 2023" organized by the European Games 2023 sp. z o.o. based in Krakow.</li> </ol>
Date and signature of the parent/legal guardian of the Contest Participant

As	а	parent/legal	guardian (name		the surnam	Competition ne), I consent	Participant to her/his	
participation in the "Competition for the mascot of the European Games 2023" organized by Igrzyska Europejskie 2023 sp. z o.o., based in Krakow, Poland, under the conditions specified in the Regulations of the aforementioned Competition.								
				р		d signature of the gal guardian of th		
As a parent/legal guardian of the Contest Participant								
						signature of the p	_	